Harriman-Storm King Day 2 (short) (29.6 mi / 2252 ft)

Route #31443615

Go At On For |
0.0 | Start of route 0.5
R | 0.5 | Freeland St 0.1
R | 0.6 | Freeland St 0.5
BR | 1.1 Bakertown Rd 0.5
R | 1.6 | Nininger Rd 1.0
BR | 2.6 | TRO Nininger Rd 0.4
L | 2.9 | Dunderberg Rd 0.0
QL | 3.0 | Dunderberg Rd 0.4
BR | 3.4 | TRO Dunderberg Rd 0.9
L |43 | NY-32N 0.1
R | 44 | Smith Clove Rd 3.4
S | 7.8 | Mineral Springs Rd 1.3
S | 9.1 Mineral Spring Rd 0.4
S | 9.5 | Mineral Springs Rd 1.3
S | 10.8 | Angola Rd 2.6
S | 13.4 | @ Circle, take the 4th exit onto | 1.0

Quaker Ave
R | 144 | NY-32N 0.2
L | 14.7 | Orrs Mills Rd 0.5
L | 15.2 | Old Pleasant Hill Rd 0.0
PIT | 15.2 | Pit stop, culture & lunch 0.2
L | 154 | Museum Rd 0.5
BR | 15.9 | TRO Museum Rd 0.4
R | 16.3 | Old Pleasant Hill Rd 0.2
L | 16.5 | Orrs Mills Rd 0.6
L | 17.1 | Otterkill Rd 2.5
L | 19.6 | Clove Rd 4.4
S | 24.0 | NY-208 S 0.0
PIT | 24.0 | Pit stop @ Dunkin’ 3.4
S | 27.5 | N Main St 0.6
R | 28.1 | Carpenter PI 0.0
QR | 28.1 | Carpenter PI 0.0
QL | 28.2 | Stage Rd 0.3
L | 285 | NY-17ME 1.0
BL | 29.5 | TRONY-17M E 0.1
29.6 | End of route
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